
RUN 6  December 2020

Start Time 9.00 am. Dep. Time

CHECK VAN, LOAD VAN, COMPLETE P'WORK 00:20 09:20

DANDERHALL MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:45 10:05 EH22 1LX

FERNIEHILL SURGERY 00:09 10:14 EH17 7AB

GRACEMOUNT MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:09 10:23 EH16 6RN

SOUTH EAST LOCALITY OFFICE 40 CAPTAINS RD 00:05 10:28 EH17 8QF

LIBERTON MEDICAL GROUP 00:09 10:37 EH16 6JT

SOUTHERN M/GROUP, 322 GILMERTON RD. 00:09 10:46 EH17 7PR

INCHPARK SURGERY 00:09 10:55 EH16 5QU

CONAN DOYLE, ENTER VIA SAVACENTRE 00:10 11:05 EH16 5TY

SOUTHSIDE/BRAEFOOT SURGERY 00:01 11:06 EH8 9NU

N.R.I.E Del,all specimens incl any green bags (WGH) 00:15 11:21 EH16 4SA

COMELY BANK, UNLOAD VAN 00:35 11:56 EH4 2LD

LUNCH 40 MINS 00:40 12:36

MAKE UP RUN AND LOAD VAN 00:15 12:51

TAKE SPECIMENS FROM C'BANK TO R.IE. 00:40 13:31 EH16 4SA

EAST LINTON SURGERY 00:35 14:06 EH40 3DP

BELLHAVEN HOSPITAL ( CODE 13569 ) 00:13 14:19 EH42 1TR

DUNBAR MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:10 14:29 EH42 1EE

NORTH BERWICK GROUP PRACTICE 00:20 14:49 EH39 4PU

GULLANE MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:15 15:04 EH31 2HP

NEWTON PORT MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:10 15:14 EH41 3NF

ROODLANDS DROP OFF HERDMANFLATS MAIL 00:13 15:27 EH41 3PF

BELLEVUE MEDICAL CENTRE 00:48 16:15 EH7 4AT

G.P. PLUS 00:08 16:23 EH3 6HA

STOCKBRIDGE HEALTH CENTRE 00:08 16:31 EH3 6EH

W.G.H. GREEN BAGS -BLUE TO D WOOD C/TOWER 00:15 16:46 EH4 2XR

C'BANK, UNLOAD &  COMPLETE P'WORK 00:10 16:56 EH4 2LD

FINISH 17:10


